



Frequency Distribution for Drug Use Section of the MEC ACASI Questionnaire
(DUQ_B.XPT)
May 2004

Ever used cocaine or other street drug				
DUQ100	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	345	10.15	345	10.15
1 : Yes	609	17.92	954	28.07
2 : No	2439	71.76	3393	99.82
7 : Refused	3	0.09	3396	99.91
9 : Don't know	3	0.09	3399	100.00



Frequency Distribution for Drug Use Section of the MEC ACASI Questionnaire
(DUQ_B.XPT)
May 2004

#days used street drugs over past year				
DUQ110	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	2790	82.08	2790	82.08
0	421	12.39	3211	94.47
1	42	1.24	3253	95.70
2	27	0.79	3280	96.50
3	24	0.71	3304	97.21
4	8	0.24	3312	97.44
5	16	0.47	3328	97.91
6	4	0.12	3332	98.03
7	3	0.09	3335	98.12
8	2	0.06	3337	98.18
9	6	0.18	3343	98.35
10	8	0.24	3351	98.59
12	8	0.24	3359	98.82
15	2	0.06	3361	98.88
20	5	0.15	3366	99.03
21	1	0.03	3367	99.06
22	1	0.03	3368	99.09
25	5	0.15	3373	99.24
27	1	0.03	3374	99.26
30	2	0.06	3376	99.32
35	1	0.03	3377	99.35
36	1	0.03	3378	99.38
40	1	0.03	3379	99.41
50	2	0.06	3381	99.47
60	1	0.03	3382	99.50
65	1	0.03	3383	99.53
85	1	0.03	3384	99.56
90	1	0.03	3385	99.59
100	3	0.09	3388	99.68
150	2	0.06	3390	99.74
200	1	0.03	3391	99.76
365	1	0.03	3392	99.79
777 : Refused	5	0.15	3397	99.94
999 : Don't know	2	0.06	3399	100.00



Frequency Distribution for Drug Use Section of the MEC ACASI Questionnaire
(DUQ_B.XPT)
May 2004

Ever used a needle to take street drugs				
DUQ120	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	2790	82.08	2790	82.08
1 : Yes	55	1.62	2845	83.70
2 : No	554	16.30	3399	100.00



Frequency Distribution for Drug Use Section of the MEC ACASI Questionnaire
(DUQ_B.XPT)
May 2004

#days used needle for street drugs/year				
DUQ130	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	3344	98.38	3344	98.38
0	41	1.21	3385	99.59
1	3	0.09	3388	99.68
2	2	0.06	3390	99.74
4	1	0.03	3391	99.76
6	1	0.03	3392	99.79
10	2	0.06	3394	99.85
12	1	0.03	3395	99.88
25	1	0.03	3396	99.91
85	1	0.03	3397	99.94
150	1	0.03	3398	99.97
300	1	0.03	3399	100.00